Charles B. Gillespie, . 7
Snyder 'S' Com. #2 (s T
Lea County, NM

405
903
1,401
1,877
2,375
2,871
3,004
3,503
3,998
4,498
4,750
5,249
5,443
5,941
6,438
6,937
7,430
7,576
8,066
8,564
9,035
9,203
9,701
10,199
10,691
10,823
11,320
11,825
11,838

A TN~ T
A Y AR

/ v

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

DEVIATION REPORT

1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4

-1/2

|
b

o = N R b NN et
~ S~
&S

3/4
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/4
1/2
1/4
3/4

= e et

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

42

By: Ray Peterson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this 16th day of February

, 1995 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

OQocete )

Notary Public for ‘Midland
County, Texas

AUICE KECL
Notary Public
State of Texas

Commission Exphes 8-2-96




