Charles B. Gillespie,
Snyder 'S' Com. #2 // // (-/-//) ? (-/-///) ? (-/-///) Lea County, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

DEVIATION REPORT

30-7-35 3x 1 3x

405	1/4
903	1/2
1,401	1/2
1,877	1/2
2,375	3/4
2,871	3/4
3,004	1
3,503	1-1/2
3,998	2
4,498	2
4,750	1
5,249	ī
5,443	1-1/4
5,941	2-1/4
6,438	1
6,937	1
7,430	ī
7,576	3/4
8,066	1/2
8,564	1/2
9,035	1/2
9,203	1/4
9,701	1/2
10,199	1/4
10,199	3/4
10,823	1
11,320	1 1
11,825	
11,838	1

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this $\frac{16\text{th}}{}$ day of $\frac{}{}$ February , 19 $\frac{95}{}$, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

